P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G  2 0 1 4 Worldwide Leader in Legacy Memory
Alliance Memory, Inc supports the full range of 3.3V
and 5V Asynchronous SRAMs in densities from 64K up
to 32Mb and with speeds offered in the range of 10-20ns
(Fast Asynchronous) to 55-70ns (Low Power SRAMs) and
ZBT/Sync Pipelined burst (SPB)/Sync Burst (SB) SRAMs.
We also manufacture a complete line-up of DRAMs in
densities of 16M, 64M, 128M, 256M, 512M and 1G. These

B = TFBGA
Z = TSOP II
Alliance Part Numbering System
MAIN OFFICES
US Headquarters
Alliance Memory, Inc.
551 Taylor Way, Suite #1
San Carlos, CA  94070
Phone: (650) 610-6800
Fax: (650) 620-9211
UK Headquarters
Alliance Memory, Inc.
20 Grensell Close
Eversley
Hampshire RG27 0QQ
United Kingdom
Phone: +44 (0)787 634 4055
Asia Headquarters
Alliance Memory, Inc.
9F., No.93, Aly. 3, Ln. 182, Sec. 2, Wenhua Rd.
Banqiao Dist., New Taipei City
Taiwan 22047
Phone: +(886) 0922176476
China Headquarters
Room 301, No. 2, 6th Alley,
TangYan, Shangsha, Futian District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong
China 518048
Phone: +(86) 18926006867
France Sales Office
Alliance Memory, Inc.
BP 517
13001 Marseille France
Phone: +33 (0) 670 00 37 22
Sweden Sales Office
Högvägen 2
SE-131 42 NACKA, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 716 88 78
Mobile: +46 70 130 36 21
Italy Sales Office
Via Edison 14/16
20090 Segrate (Milano) Italy
Phone: +39 02 2134 408
Fax: +39 02 2692 7410
NORTH AMERICA REP
CUSTOMER 1ST
MN, IA, KS, ND, SD, MO
2950 Metro Drive
Suite 101
Bloomington, MN 55425
Phone: (952) 851-7909
Fax: (952) 851-7907
SOUTH AMERICA REP
MASTERTRONICS
All of Brazil
Rua Gen. João Telles, 542 cj 704
Porto Alegre - RS - Brasil - 90035 120
Phone: +55 51 3312-6757
Fax: +55 51 3312-6758
For a complete list of our distributors
and REP Partners by country and
region, please refer to our web site,
facebook.com/pages/Alliance-Memory-Inc @alliancememory
ONLINE TECH SUPPORT
ONLINE STORE-BUY DIRECT
SALES